
No. Company Name Name Phone Email

1 Professor U Aye Ngwe 09-785320142 Professorayengwe@gmail.com

2 Maw Ya Computer U Pwint Nyan 09-5661940 pwintnyanmawra@gmail.com

3 ICBC Business & Computer Centre U Nay Zaw Aung 09-429800999 nayzawprogrammer@gmail.com

4 San Thit Media U Ko Ko Lay 09-425322167 ukokolay3657@gmail.com

5 Double Y Computer Centre U Ye Hein Ko 09-425325000 yeheinko@gmail.com

6 THIRI Computer Centre U Tint Lwin 09-262291177 kotintlwin.it@gmail.com

7 Nawaday Computer U Nyunt Lwin 09-425322672 nyuntlwin460@gmail.com

8 National Star Mobile U Min Min Latt 09-443210340 m.latt74@gmail.com

9 Unity Studio U Than Zaw Htay 09-781142117 uzaw48508zz@gmail.com

10 Aung Soe Art U Aung Soe 09 255864449 aungsoe.art@gmail.com

11 Snow Computer Daw Soe Soe Than 09 421311113

12 Thandar Mobile U Kyaw Thi Ha 09 5322904 stmkyawthiha@gmail.com

13 Yu Ya Studio U Zaw Min 09 973447601
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14 Snow Computer U Myo Lwin 09 421311113

15 Youth Computer Ma Thu Thu Zin 09 970099527 thuthuzin80@gmail.com

16 Aung Mobile U Htun Aung Hlaing 09 43004111 tunaunghlaing.aungmobile@gmail.com

17 Aye Mobile U Aye Htut Oo 09 976785121 aye.may.khit@gmail.com

18 Kyaw Mobile (Thanphyuzayat) U Kyaw Naing 09 449251678 kyawcom.kkn13@gmail.com

19 Lin Lin Htike Game & Accessories U Si Thu Han 09 43004588 sithuhan.mlm2014@gmail.com

20 Htaw Ma Ngo Computer Mi Htaw Ma Ngo 09 426597825 superhtaw@gmail.com

21 La Min Computer Mi Tha Zin Phoo 09 974910020 thazinphoo.kp@gmail.com

22 Wi Hlyan Mobile U Htet Naung Shine 09 43136017

23 Star Net Mobile U Thein Oo 09 5096067 starnet.to@gmail.com

24 Kyaw Mobile (Thanphyuzayat) Daw Myint Myint Mon 09 976478834 kyawcomputer.tpzy@gmail.com

25 Telenor Distributor U Aung Ko Thet 09 425288444

26 Zaw Min Naing Mobile U Zaw Min Naing 09 43005449 saytunsky@gmail.com

27 Htoo Yadanar Computer U Than Pawlar Htoo 09 5322631 pawlar2631@gmail.com

28 Mingalar Mobile U Kan Htoo 09 792399700 minkanhtoo2009@gmail.com



29 TMP Computer Daw Thin Myat Phyu 09 799753574 tmptrainingcentre@gmail.com

30 Play Boy U Thein Win 09-5322403

31 New Light Computer U Myo Min Thu 09 255808064

32 Soe Moe Mobile U Soe Moe 09 5320572 soemoemobilephone@gmail.com

33 999 Mobile U Win Zaw 09 979199977

34 KM Studio U Kaung Myat 09 792330242 kmyat16@gmail.com

35 Thu Yi Yar Store U Thet Phu 09 255807850 thetphoo1@gmail.com

36 Zaw Mobile U Lin Lin 09-782088744 larkalay@gmail.com

37 Zaw Mobile U Ko Ko Oo 09-43185020 kokooo.kmd@gmail.com

38 First Mobile U Wana 09-449250808 winnerboy.wana@gmail.com

39 Han Thar Printing U Myo Aye 09 5323065 naymyonaung46@gmail.com

40 Aung Mobile Daw Su Ye Mon Aung 09-43004111 tunaunghlaing.aungmobile@gmail.com

41 Thar Gyi Mobile U Aung Zaw Oo 09 5322982 aungzawoo2982@gmail.com

42 Kyaw Mobile (Mawlamyine) U Kyaw Min Soe 09 775321446 kyawmobile2008@gmail.com


